
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28411-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Lillie Snavely 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-6 

Phone:  (620) 432-1192 Spud Date:  2/9/18     Completed:  2/13/18 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NE-NE-SE-NW   of   27-30S-16E 

T.D. :      882      T.D. of Pipe:  875                  3760           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  22’                  2856           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:   Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

12 Soil/Clay 0 12 3 Shale 610 613 

3 Lime 12 15 3 Black Shale 613 616 

38 Shale 15 53 3 Shale 616 619 

7 Lime 53 60 9 Lime 619 628 

26 Shale 60 86 59 Shale 628 687 

45 Lime 86 131 1 Lime 687 688 

3 Coal/Black Shale 131 134 70 Shale 688 758 

5 Lime 134 139 5 Oil Sand 758 763 

65 Shale 139 204 21 Shale 763 784 

20 Lime 204 224 16 Oil Sand 784 800 

11 Shale 224 235 2 Dark Sand 800 802 

24 Lime 235 259 1 Coal  802 803 

5 Shale 259 264 29 Shale 803 832 

4 Black Shale 264 268 9 Hard Sand/odor 832 841 

3 Lime 268 271 41 Shale 841 882 

25 Shale 271 296     

3 Lime 296 299     

15 Shale 299 314  T.D.  882 

2 Lime 314 316  T.D. of pipe  875 

15 Shale 316 331     

6 Lime 331 337     

30 Shale 337 367     

11 Lime 367 378     

125 Shale 378 503     

30 Lime 503 533     

2 Black Shale 533 535     

50 Shale 535 585     

25 Lime 585 610     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


